
BOME NÚM . 3938 

Nombre 

MARTINEZ RUIZ CONCEPCION 

MARTINEZ RUTLLANT ANICETO 

MARTINEZ SAEZ SANTOS 

MARTINEZ SAEZ SANTOS 

MARTINEZ SAEZ SANTOS 

MARTINEZ SAEZ SANTOS 

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ PEDRO 

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ PEDRO 

MARTINEZ ~ANZ IGNACIO 

MARTINEZ TORESANO FRANCISCA 

MARTINEZ VARO MIGUEL 

MARTINEZ VERA TERESA DE JESUS 

MARTINEZ '."ERA TERESA DE JESUS 

MARTOS GÓNZALEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 

MARTOS GONZALEZfRANCISCO JAVIER 

MARZOK AMAR RACHID 

MARZOK AMAR RACHID 

MARZOK AMAR RÁCHID 

MARZOK M~l\R RACHID 

MARZOK HADDU AHMED . 

MARZOK HADDU AHMED 

MARZOK HADDU AHMED 

MARZOK HADDU AHMED 

MARZOK HAMEDSAMIR 

MARZOK MIMOUN EMBAREK 

MARZOK MIMOUN EMBAREK 

MAS FERNANDEZ RICARDO 

MAS FERNANDEZ RICARDO 

MASCARON DE PROA SL 

MASCARON DE PROA SL 

MATEO CH l~A JOSE 

MATEO CHICA JOSE 

MATEO FIGUEROA ANDRES 

MATEO FIGUi:ROA ANDRES 

MATEO FIGU~OA ANDRES 

MATEO S/.NC:1EZ FRANCISCO 

MATEO SA1JCHEZ FRANCISCO 

MATEO Y LG?EZ CB 

MATEO Y L0Pt:Z CB 

MATEO Y LO; 'El CB 

MATEO Y LOPEZ CB 

MATE OS GOMEZ GINES JOSE 

MATEOS GO;iEZ GINES JOSE 

MATEOS GOMEZ GINES JOSE 

MATEOS GOMEZ GINES JOSE 

MATEOS GO•~EZ GINES JOSE 

MATEOS GOMEZ GINES JOSE 

~ATEOS JU~IDO LUCIA 

MATEOS JUR.'DO LUCIA 

MAURSERSL 

MAURSERSL 

MAURSERSL 

MA YORGA VIVAR JUAN 

MAYORGA V1'.'AR JUAN 

MAYORGA VIVl\R JUAN 

MEANA PERE! FRANCISCA 

MEDINA GARCIA ANTONIO 

MEDINA MILLET MARIA DOLORES 

MEHAMED A8üaLAH DRIS 

MEHAMED ABDEL-LAH HASSAN 

MEHAMED ABDEL-LAH HASSAN 

MEHAMED AE!<)a-LAH HASSAN 

MEHAMED IBDEL-LAH HASSAN 

MEHAMED ABDERRAHMAN CHALOUKH DRIS 

l)/IELILLA, VIERNES 13 . DE DICIEMBRE DE 2002 

Dirección 

GR/ M.ALAGA BL VI O 3 A 

CU GL MACIAS 5 2 1 

Cu LA .ESTRELLA 1 

CU LA ESTRELLA 1 

CU LA ESTRELLA, 1 

CU LA ESTRELLA, 1 

CU BENLL/URE 5 

CUSANCHEZ BARC:AIZTEGUI, 14 

CU CARO CISNEROS, 1 

PSI RONOA4 

BO/ CCJNSTITUCION 19, O 

BOi C:JNSTITUCION BLOQUE 8 2 B 

BOi CONST/TUCION BLOQUE 8 2 B 

CU FALANGISTA OIAZ OTERO 1 

CU FALANGISTA OIAZ OTERO, 1 

CURIO NALON 34 

CURIO NALON 34 

CU FllO NA !...ON, 34 

CU."llO NALON, 34 

MCI POLIGONO N HUEVOS 15 

MC1. - 01 ! 30NO N HUE VOS 15 

MCI POLJGONO N HUEVOS, 15 

MC/ POLJGONO N HUEVOS, 15 

CU AFRICA, 15 

CU CANTERAS DEL CARMEN 6 

CU CANTERAS DEL CARMEN, 06 

PZIMARTIN DE CORDOBA, 15 

PZI !AARTIN DE CORDOBA. 15 
A V/ INFANTA ELENA 62 

AV/ 1.'JFANTA ELENA 62 

CU JNEZ IGLESIAS 27 

CU JNEZ IGLESIAS 27 

CUVALENCIA29 

CU VALENCIA 29 

CU VALENCIA29 

CUCATALUñA24 

CU CAT.1LUñA24 

CUCA¡:ITANECHEVARRIA 11 

CUCAPITANECHEVARRIA 11 

c u c v ; rANECHEVARRIA, 11 

CU C:V J ANECHEVARRIA. 11 

CRI A:..FONSO XIII BL. B 90 4 B 

CRI f..!_FC;.'VSO XIII BL B 90 4 B 

CRI A'-FCY>JSC XIII BL. B 90 4 B 

GR/ ALFC'! .• .,O XIII BL. B 90 4 B 

CRI A!...FONSO XIII BL B, 90 

..;R/ AV'O~ '.;O XIII BL B. 90 4 B 

PZI MAri/IN DE CORDOBA, 4 

PZI MARTIN DE CORDOBA, 04 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA 20 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA 20 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA, 20 

Población 

52006MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52080MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

. 52003 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

CU HERMANOS MIRANDA 43 NC NC NC 52004MELILLA 

CU HERMANOS MIRANDA, 43 52004MELILLA 

CUHERMANOSMIRANDA. 43 NCNC 52004MELILLA 

CUCASTELAA, 21 

CUAL!' SANTAPAU 10 

CUM RIFBLOQUE 14G 3 

CURIO ODIEL , 22 

CU CABO RUIZ RGUEZ 2 

CU CA8C: ·RUIZ RGUEZ 2 

CU CA90 RU/Z RGUEZ. 2 

CU CABü ''WIZ RGUEZ. 02 

MCI PO!J: ONO 90 

52001 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

29802 MELILLA 

CIF 

45272067V 

23341936H 

229224070 

229224070 

229224070 

22922407D 

45239385H 

45239386L 

45270633D 

45257553Q 

45262106S 

45280899 V 

45280899V 

18108683R 

18108683R 

45292524G 

45292524G 

45292524G 

45292524G 

X0784246S 

X0784246S 

X0784246S 

X0784246S 

45296341A 

45285264N 

45285264N 

45279121X 

45279121X 

B29959475 

B29959475 

45227908H 

45227908H 

45269981R 

45269981R 

45269981R 

45238508S 

45238508S 

E29957685 

E29957685 

E29957685 

E29957685 

45267201G 

45267201G 

45267201G 

45267201G 

45267201G 

45267201G 

19994698Q 

19994698Q 

B29960184 

829960184 

829960184 

24594965F 

24594965F 

24594965F 

45207766R 

452362250 

45291419A 

45285373Y 

45284649H 

45284649H 

45284649H 

45284649H 

45291044L 

PAG. 3204 

Concepto Importe 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

7,32€ 

49, 16 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,53 € 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

5,56 € 

78,77 € 

7,32€ 

7,83 € 

7,32€ 

11,23 € 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

18,00€ 

19,29 € 

17,98 € 

10,75 € 

15,98 € 

15,06€ 

22,09 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

40,90 € 

6,64€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

9,41 € 

7,32€ 

9,27€ 

11 ,89€ 

21 ,71 € 

7,53€ 

10,31 € 

7,32€ 

14,78 € 

7,53€ 

43,44 € 

' 103,73 € 

33,37 € 

19,35 € 

7,22€ 

6,39€ 

16,48 € 

7,32€ 

13,29 € 

14,32 € 

19,73 € 

7,22€ 


